= .l xutlinautoparts

autos-spareparts.com

MAP Sensor Manifold Absolute Pressure Sensor For Hyundai Sonata Azera
Optima OEM 39300-2B000 39300-2B050 39300-2B100 393

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: Guangdong,China
O o Brand Name: xutlin
(- o Certification: 1ISO9001
=
ny) o Model Number: 39300-2B000.39300-2B050.39300-
= 2B100.39300-
8_ 03000.393002B000.393002B050.393002B100.39300-
c 03000
,Q,. e Minimum Order Quantity: 10 pcs
S o Price: Negotiable
—
8 o Packaging Details: Neutral Packing or as customers' request
8— o Delivery Time: within 7 days
2,__ o Payment Terms: T/T, Western Union, Paypal
g o Supply Ability: 1000 sets /month

Product Specification

o Car Model: For Hyundai Kia Sonata Azera Optima
<) o Size: Standard/Customized
(3) « Warranty: 6 Months
g o Type: Manifold Absolute Pressure MAP Sensor
S « Description: Brand New
5 « MOQ: 10 PCS
2]
'% o Material: Iridium
% » Packaging: Carton/Pallet/Customized
3. o Part Type: Spare Parts
? e Payment Term: T/T/L/C/Western Union/Paypal
2]
9 o Weight: Light
2 o Highlight: 39300-2B000 Absolute Pressure Sensor,
o 39300-2B100 Absolute Pressure Sensor,
3 Azera Optima Absolute Pressure Sensor
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Product Description

Detailed Description:

Auto Engine Sensors MAP Sensor Manifold Absolute Pressure Sensor for Hyundai Kia Sonata Azera Optima OEM39300-
2B000.39300-2B050.39300-2B100.39300-03000.393002B000.393002B050.393002B100.39300-03000

Part Name Manifold Absolute Pressure MAP Sensor
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OEM

39300-2B000.39300-2B050.39300-2B100.39300-03000.393002B000.393002B050.

393002B100.39300-03000

Car Model

For Hyundai Kia Sonata Azera Optima

Quality

High Level

Warranty

6 months

MOQ

10 pcs

Brand Name

xutlin

Shipping Way

By DHL/FEDEX/UPS,By Air,By Sea

Payment Way

T/T, Paypal,Western Union

Packing

Neutral Packing or As Customers' Request

Delivery Time

Within 3 days for small quantity,10 days--60 days for large

quantity

Product Pictures:

Other Types of Spark Plugs:

22401-NE110

27410-37100

90048-51188

90919-01164

90919-01166

90919-01176

90919-01178

90919-01184

90919-01191

90919-01192

90919-01194

90919-01198

90919-01210

90919-01221

90919-01230

90919-01233

90919-01235

90919-01240

90919-01247

90919-01249

90919-01253

90919-T1004

90919-YZZAC

90919-YZZAD

90919-YZZAE

8692071

8692072

30650843




[30751805 [30751806 [30758130 [55247855

Payment &Shipment:
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Product Range:




Car Model:

Ranger 2012

Hilux 2010 Revo 2016

e

BT50 2016 D-MAX 2006 D-MAX 2016

Xutlin Market:

BT50 2008

FAQ:

Q1. What is your terms of packing?
A: Generally, we pack our goods in neutral white boxes and brown cartons. If you have legally registered patent,

we can pack the goods as your requirement.

Q2. What is your terms of payment?
A: T/T 30% as deposit, and 70% before delivery. We'll show you the photos of the products and packages

before you pay the balance.




Q8. What is your terms of delivery?

A: EXW, FOB, CFR, CIF, DDU.

Q4. How about your delivery time?

A: Generally, | will send goods within 3 days if | have stocks after receiving your advance payment. The specific delivery time
depends

on the items and the quantity of your order.

Q5. Can you produce according to the samples?

A: Yes, we can produce by your samples or technical drawings. We can build the molds and fixtures.

Q6. What is your sample policy?

A: We can supply the sample if we have ready parts in stock, but the customers have to pay the sample cost and
the courier cost.

Q7. Do you test all your goods before delivery?

A: Yes, we have 100% test before delivery

Q8: How do you make our business long-term and good relationship?

A:1. We keep good quality and competitive price to ensure our customers benefit ;

2. We respect every customer as our friend and we sincerely do business and make friends with them,

no matter where they come from.

Our Service:

1. OEM Manufacturing welcome: Product, Package...

2. Sample order

3. We will reply you for your inquiry in 24 hours.

4. After sending, we will track the products for you every two days, until you get the products. When you got the
goods, test them, and give me a feedback.If you have any questions about the problem, contact with us, we will offer
the solve way for you.
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v 100% Product quality protection
» 100% On-time shipment protection
+ 100% Payment protection

TRADE ASSURANCE

Enabling businesses to trade tihe confidence

- ﬂ'\ -
- XUTLIN © xutlinautoparts

e 18023452330 e 308747418@qqg.com @ autos-spareparts.com

No.4 of Building 2,Wanli Autoparts Market,Baiyun District, Guangzhou,China
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