



MAP Sensor Manifold Absolute Pressure Sensor For Hyundai Sonata Azera Optima OEM 39300-2B000 39300-2B050 39300-2B100 393

Basic Information

• Place of Origin: Guangdong, China

Brand Name: xutlinCertification: ISO9001

• Model Number: 39300-2B000.39300-2B050.39300-

2B100.39300-

03000.393002B000.393002B050.393002B100.39300-

03000

Minimum Order Quantity: 10 pcsPrice: Negotiable

Packaging Details: Neutral Packing or as customers' request

Delivery Time: within 7 days

Payment Terms: T/T, Western Union, Paypal

Supply Ability: 1000 sets /month



Product Specification

Car Model: For Hyundai Kia Sonata Azera Optima

• Size: Standard/Customized

Warranty: 6 Months

Type: Manifold Absolute Pressure MAP Sensor

Description: Brand NewMOQ: 10 PCSMaterial: Iridium

Packaging: Carton/Pallet/Customized

Part Type: Spare Parts

• Payment Term: T/T/L/C/Western Union/Paypal

Weight: Light

Highlight: 39300-2B000 Absolute Pressure Sensor,

39300-2B100 Absolute Pressure Sensor, Azera Optima Absolute Pressure Sensor



More Images



Product Description

Detailed Description:

Auto Engine Sensors MAP Sensor Manifold Absolute Pressure Sensor for Hyundai Kia Sonata Azera Optima OEM39300-2B000.39300-2B05

Part Name	Manifold Absolute Pressure MAP Sensor			
OEM	39300-2B000.39300-2B050.39300-2B100.39300-03000.393002B000.393002B050. 393002B100.39300-03000			
Car Model	For Hyundai Kia Sonata Azera Optima			
Quality	High Level			
Warranty	6 months			
MOQ	10 pcs			
Brand Name	xutlin			
Shipping Way	By DHL/FEDEX/UPS,By Air,By Sea			
Payment Way	T/T, Paypal,Western Union			
Packing	Neutral Packing or As Customers' Request			
Delivery Time	Within 3 days for small quantity,10 days60 days for large quantity			

Product Pictures:



Other Types of Spark Plugs:

22401-NE110	27410-37100	90048-51188	90919-01164
90919-01166	90919-01176	90919-01178	90919-01184
90919-01191	90919-01192	90919-01194	90919-01198
90919-01210	90919-01221	90919-01230	90919-01233
90919-01235	90919-01240	90919-01247	90919-01249
90919-01253	90919-T1004	90919-YZZAC	90919-YZZAD
90919-YZZAE	8692071	8692072	30650843

30751805 30751806 30758130 55247855

Payment &Shipment:



Product Range:





Car Model:

BT50 2008



xutlin Market:

D-MAX 2006

D-MAX 2016

BT50 2016



FAQ:

Q1. What is your terms of packing?
A: Generally, we pack our goods in neutral white boxes and brown cartons. If you have legally registered patent, we can pack the goods as your requirement.

Q2. What is your terms of payment?

A: T/T 30% as deposit, and 70% before delivery. We'll show you the photos of the products and packages before you pay the balance.

Q3. What is your terms of delivery?

A: EXW, FOB, CFR, CIF, DDU.

Q4. How about your delivery time?

A: Generally, I will send goods within 3 days if I have stocks after receiving your advance payment. The specific delivery time depends

on the items and the quantity of your order.

Q5. Can you produce according to the samples?

A: Yes, we can produce by your samples or technical drawings. We can build the molds and fixtures.

Q6. What is your sample policy?

A: We can supply the sample if we have ready parts in stock, but the customers have to pay the sample cost and the courier cost.

Q7. Do you test all your goods before delivery?

A: Yes, we have 100% test before delivery

Q8: How do you make our business long-term and good relationship?

A:1. We keep good quality and competitive price to ensure our customers benefit;

2. We respect every customer as our friend and we sincerely do business and make friends with them, no matter where they come from.

Our Service:

- 1. OEM Manufacturing welcome: Product, Package...
- 2. Sample order
- 3. We will reply you for your inquiry in 24 hours.
- 4. After sending, we will track the products for you every two days, until you get the products. When you got the goods, test them, and give me a feedback. If you have any questions about the problem, contact with us, we will offer the solve way for you.





xutlinautoparts



18023452330



308747418@qq.com



autos-spareparts.com

No.4 of Building 2, Wanli Autoparts Market, Baiyun District, Guangzhou, China